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Alias

REV LEADSLINGA
BLACKJACK ZAK
JTWILD

CHAMP
GUNRUNNER PETE
SILVER SPURS CHARLIE
MEDICINE CREEK JOHNNY
CABALLO BLANCO
SANOKEE SAGE
ZONA

DUTCH PARDEE
MISSOURI ASSASSIN
DRY GULCH JOHNNY
JOE MCGLUE
DUSTY BUCKBOARD
PRETTY PALAMINO
LEFTY JO

PALADIN PETE
LONE SPUR JAKE
HEY GRANDPA
SIRINGO

MULEY MCCOY
KINGSNAKE

FLYING W RAMROD
TWO DOT

FLYING SHOOTIST
LARSON E PETTIFOGGER
EARL BRASSE
KANDO KATE
VARMIT BILL
RAMBLIN ROSE
DAKOTA WILD KAT
SPECIAL K

SHOTZY LADY
DIMPLEDD DARLIN
BARBWIRE

NAVY DAVEY
KENNY REDS
WHISKY MAN
BLACKJACK FLAG
GRAY BEARD
BENDER

HAIL HOT MARY

Total

119.46
120.23
121.22
128.55
147.60
149.75
152.49
158.66
160.54
162.26
163.34
163.68
163.86
167.23
169.13
169.18
176.63
178.45
178.56
179.17
180.82
181.24
182.12
183.81
187.17
187.26
191.48
194.85
196.04
197.09
199.08
199.48
199.82
201.47
202.99
203.02
203.09
205.13
212.98
213.75
214.76
215.01
216.49

Cat

SH
FN
SS
SH
CB
ES
FN
BW
SR
SD
SGF
SR
WR
SR
SGF
LBW
GD
CB
SS
EP
SS
ES
SS
BW
DU
WR
ESD
FCGF

FC
LEP
SD
GD
LCBN
GD
SD
cC
CBN
SS
CBN
SS
FC
LGF

2/7/2021

Stage 1

20.83
17.45
20.46
25.25
28.53
23.95
25.35
27.22
24.34
30.98
29.65
31.55
32.62
39.37
29.94
30.44
29.74
31.68
34.22
30.32
25.51
35.31
37.44
36.11
31.44
43.28
32.68
36.05
35.15
33.91
34.17
37.08
34.19
32.17
35.92
31.48
33.81
38.55
35.76
27.12
38.45
32.50
49.71

Stage 2

20.57
19.00
19.91
30.55
23.43
36.54
22.59
24.41
25.48
25.60
28.56
24.49
37.73
23.31
33.60
26.82
45.36
26.17
29.21
29.19
28.29
27.45
25.94
32.34
41.30
31.93
27.38
30.46
39.15
40.66
28.67
31.63
30.90
31.40
33.07
27.80
41.73
31.00
33.69
26.86
36.60
30.02
32.05

Stage 3

21.84
22.98
26.16
19.79
30.68
23.26
29.03
25.71
33.06
27.70
30.37
27.72
19.73
35.33
25.12
28.24
25.88
38.19
30.48
28.75
27.37
28.37
34.68
34.40
28.80
26.96
33.46
34.02
28.26
33.52
43.26
34.89
32.05
32.48
38.78
35.85
34.68
34.42
37.60
85.16
35.89
42.05
40.81

Stage 4

17.35
24.93
18.32
17.86
18.64
26.59
24.92
28.55
32.41
25.69
29.05
26.28
30.43
19.22
26.12
24.68
23.72
25.39
27.40
25.19
42.22
25.62
25.81
26.51
26.63
27.59
29.68
35.47
34.61
29.55
30.15
32.05
39.19
28.85
30.99
25.49
32.24
31.83
31.47
22.52
33.94
38.94
34.50

Stage 5

18.23
18.85
18.08
17.55
20.70
19.36
29.61
30.20
25.35
26.12
23.39
30.03
24.77
29.16
28.91
29.23
28.90
27.88
30.78
38.88
28.12
38.45
30.81
29.11
29.18
25.85
36.02
30.06
33.59
26.42
35.58
35.36
31.27
48.01
33.72
26.20
30.54
32.55
39.11
25.71
38.42
38.88
31.05

Stage 6

20.64
17.02
18.29
17.55
25.62
20.05
20.99
22.57
19.90
26.17
22.32
23.61
18.58
20.84
25.44
29.77
23.03
29.14
26.47
26.84
29.31
26.04
27.44
25.34
29.82
31.65
32.26
28.79
25.28
33.03
27.25
28.47
32.22
28.56
30.51
56.20
30.09
36.78
35.35
26.38
31.46
32.62
28.37

Remarks

CLEAN

CLEAN

CLEAN

CLEAN

CLEAN
CLEAN

CLEAN



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

Alias

SOUTHWEST TRAPPER
CAD

KATIE LAWLESS
CHANCE DERRINGER
COWBOY RICK
WOODEN NICHOLS
R J RUST

MISS BECKY

CAPT JACK HAYES
QUEEN OF BLING
JUSTH
RATTLESNAKE SLIM
WADDELL RED

BAD EYE

ROCKY ROSE

PINTO SMITH
PECKERBIRD
HAWKEYE HOWDY
CYANIDE SUE
SHOTGUN SHANNON
COLT WALKER
WRANGLER RON
MAD DOG TOO

66

Total

216.90
217.76
219.37
219.82
229.21
231.76
234.65
237.80
237.86
238.23
239.93
245.01
249.91
251.70
276.68
284.50
284.55
287.76
299.52
303.40
359.54
373.61
512.26

Cat

cC
FCD
LW
BW
FCGF
FC
ESD
LSS
CB
LBW
BW
FCD
GD
WR
CG
SD
SGF
CBN
LFC

DU
EP
CBN

Stage 1

30.17
36.89
45.23
37.00
33.41
42.13
42.66
45.54
34.22
34.37
45.32
57.35
39.47
43.01
59.53
39.28
42.60
59.01
61.26
37.94
57.64
42.82
72.81

Stage 2

31.80
37.22
35.76
26.79
26.30
52.51
44.01
49.13
36.71
32.63
32.90
31.28
30.87
29.76
44.59
47.39
56.60
39.87
59.84
31.83
39.03
150.00
70.81

Stage 3

49.07
40.49
37.94
32.20
33.72
36.62
53.38
39.95
39.72
46.59
51.64
35.22
48.72
82.93
40.41
45.63
44.64
44.21
44.69
28.37
55.41
40.54
150.00

Stage 4

29.10
36.06
40.45
33.24
46.14
37.97
35.01
37.68
30.15
45.67
30.02
48.47
61.18
28.02
31.54
40.33
44.47
31.37
38.17
150.00
57.81
50.93
59.11

Stage 5

47.29
33.33
29.99
59.18
61.53
33.79
28.67
36.58
63.80
50.53
44.20
38.65
34.71
36.08
59.75
41.97
58.66
71.27
50.81
31.12
44.51
39.63
87.37

Stage 6

29.47
33.77
30.00
3141
28.11
28.74
30.92
28.92
33.26
28.44
35.85
34.04
34.96
31.90
40.86
69.90
37.58
42.03
44.75
24.14
105.14
49.69
72.16

Remarks

CLEAN



